CO
M
M
ER
CI
AL
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
RE
SI
DE
NT
IA
L
Model Number Service Voltage Case Size L-N L-G N-G L-L
TST020/120-10-0-1/15A 120Vac Small 600 600 600 —
TST020/120-10-0-1/30A 120Vac Small 600 600 600 —
TST020/250-10-0-1/30A 250Vac Small 1000 1000 1000 —
TST040/120-10-0-1/15A 120Vac Large 500 500 600 —
TST040/120-10-0-1/30A 120Vac Large 500 500 600 —
TST040/220-10-0-1/15A 220Vac Large 800 800 800 —
TST040/220-10-0-1/30A 220Vac Large 800 800 800 —
TST040/250-10-0-1/15A 250Vac Large 800 800 800 —
TST040/250-10-0-1/30A 250Vac Large 800 800 800 —
TST010/024-2P-0-1/15A 24Vdc/Vac (Positive, Negative, Gnd.) Small 200 200 — 200
TST020/024-2P-0-1/30A 24Vdc/Vac (Positive, Negative, Gnd.) Large 200 200 — 200
TST010/048-2P-0-1/15A 48Vdc/Vac (Positive, Negative, Gnd.) Small 200 200 — 200
TST020/048-2P-0-1/30A 48Vdc/Vac (Positive, Negative, Gnd.) Large 200 200 — 200
The TST Series of SPDs (surge protection devices) are designed to protect
sensitive electronic equipment from the harmful effects of transients.
Models are configured for both parallel or series installation and can be either
din rail or wall mounted. Units are rated as Type 2 SPDs component assembly